18428<sup>ge 1 of 1</sup> Division of Corporations epartment of State **Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H110000781583)))



H110000781583ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617~6380

From;

Account Name : EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY Account Number : 072450003255 Phone : (305)634~3694 Fax Number : (305)633~9696

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN PARAISO COFFEE SHOP, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

RECEIVED 11 MAR 24 AM 8: 00 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Electronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing

## Corporate Filing COULLIETTE

MAR 2.5 2011

EXAMINE

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

PAGE 01/04

3/24/2011

11 MAR 24 AM 9:

86:20 1102/07/60

		Articles of Amendment HIIC	20078158	
	Ņ	to		
)		Articles of Incorporation of		
	RAPAISO .	COFFEE SHOF		
		rently filed with the Plorida Dept. of		
	P110000			
		mber of Corporation (if known)	<u></u>	
Pursuant to amendmen	o the provisions of section 607.10 II(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	06, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida Prof</i>	it Corporation adopts	the follow
A. <u>If amer</u>	nding name, enter the new name (	of the corporation:		
		the word "corporation," "company,		h <b>e</b> new
		ofessional association," or the abbrevi		
	new principal office address, if ap office address <u>MUST BE A STRE</u>			11 MAR
(Principal) C. <u>Enter</u> )		<u>ET ADDRESS</u> )		11 MAR 24 AM 1
(Principal) C. <u>Enter</u> )	office address <u>MUST BE A STRE</u>	<u>ET ADDRESS</u> )		
(Principal) C. <u>Enter</u> (Mallin D. <u>If amer</u>	office address <u>MUST BE A STRE</u> <u>new mailing address, if applicabl</u> ng address <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u>	ET ADDRESS )	nter the name of the	
(Principal C. <u>Enter</u> (Mallin D. <u>If amer</u> <u>new re</u>	office address <u>MUST BE A STRE</u> new mailing address, if applicably og address <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> nding the registered agent and/or	ET ADDRESS )	nter the name of the	
(Principal C. <u>Enter</u> (Mallin D. <u>If amer</u> <u>new re</u> <u>Na</u>	office address <u>MUST BE A STREE</u> new mailing address, if applicably ag address <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> <u>nding the registered agent and/or</u> <u>gistered agent and/or the new reg</u>	ET ADDRESS )	nter the name of the	
(Principal C. <u>Enter</u> (Mailin D. <u>If amer</u> <u>new re</u> <u>Na</u>	office address <u>MUST BE A STREE</u> new mailing address, if applicable ag address <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> <u>nding the registered agent and/or</u> <u>gistered agent and/or the new reg</u> ama of New Registered Agent:	ET ADDRESS )	, Florida	
(Principal C. <u>Enter</u> (Mallin D. <u>If amer</u> <u>new re</u> <u>Na</u>	office address <u>MUST BE A STREE</u> new mailing address, if applicable ag address <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> <u>nding the registered agent and/or</u> <u>gistered agent and/or the new reg</u> ama of New Registered Agent:	ET ADDRESS )		

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 3

H11000078158

.

L.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

T

 
 Title
 Name
 Address

 P.S.
 Alfreedo G. Uloriq
 218 NW IRAve #1007 □ Add

 Wigni FZ 33128
 B Remove

 VPS
 Miraya Rivero
 S108 SW 130 PL

 Wigni FZ 33125
 □ Remove

 P
 Roberto Heenondez
 1101 E 1<sup>27</sup> Ave.

 Micadeob FC 33010
 □ Remove
Type of Action

E. If amendiag or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

Page 2 of 3

	The date of each amendment	(8) adoption: <u>3/22/1</u>		H11000078159	2
	Effective date if applicable:		UNION IS COUNDERY		
		(no more than 90 days after at	nendment file date)		
•	Adaption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)			
	The amendment(s) was/wer by the shareholders was/we	re adopted by the shareholders. Fre sufficient for approval.	The number of voi	es cast for the amendman	(\$)
	The amendment(s) was/wei must be separately provide	e approved by the shareholders d for each voting group entitled	through voting gro to vote separately	ups. The following states on the amendment(s):	nent
	"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/	vere sufficient for a	approval	
	by	(voting graup)			
	action was not required.	re adopted by the board of directive adopted by the incorporators			icr
	action was not required.	e adopted by the incorporators	without sharenoide	I deligh dire sharonorod.	
	Dated3	122/11			
	sele	a director, president or other of cted, by an incorporator - if in ointed fiduciary by that fiduciar	the hands of a recei		
		Alfredo G. Lilocog (Typed or printed	name of person sig	to Heavends	2
		Farmer Pres: Las (Title of person signin	+ Pres.	davit 1	
		(	- <b>G</b> /		

Page 3 of 3

H11000078158

- --

. –